MMAcunmmmuEmm A OF DAMAC
FMImwmmﬁNmrm
MUST HAVE PRIOR_WRITING W/_DAMAC.
PRODUCTS INC. [TOLERANCE _)00(.010 .XX.030 X=.060 *(DEG)<:.
LA MRADA, CA 90838 |ALL DIM. ARE N INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIF

4 HD-36001 NUT, HEX, 5/16"—18 2
3 | HD—49013 WASHER, SPLIT_LOCK, 5/16" 2
2 HD—49009 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" 2
1 HD-26003 J—BOLT, 5/16™—18 x 3" 2
ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
" NO. CHECKED | SOALE: "
PREMISES LADDER PLA300JK |™ Re| N/A mES!NEAw?Ngﬁ—HMSHED).

J—BOLT KIT, 3.00”
.5 |

DRAWN BY: | DATE:
CR  104.10.2001

SHEET: REV: MAX BEND R=.030, RELIEF=.0680 A/R.

1 6F 1| —— |UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED




